—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
Superv, Child Nutrition Svcs

Child Nutrition Storekeeper

Food Truck Driver |

Sup, Production & Nutrition

Food Truck Driver |

Food Truck Driver |

Cafeteria Assistant I|

Food Truck Driver |

Cafeteria Assistant ||

Pantry Cook

Food Truck Driver-
Substitute

Food Truck Driver |

Cafeteria Assistant ||
Cafeteria Assistant ||
Food Truck Driver |

Custodian Sub-Perm
Employee

Cafeteria Assistant ||

Food Truck Driver |
Food Truck Driver |
Cafeteria Assistant II
Cafeteria Assistant II
Cafeteria Assistant II
Cafeteria Assistant II
Custodian

Cafeteria Assistant II
Food Truck Driver |

Custodian-Substitute,
Food Truck Driver-
Substitute

Food Truck Driver |

Food Truck Driver |
Food Truck Driver |

Food Truck Driver |

K-12 Education Entity
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Department

Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv

Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv

Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv

Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv
Child Nutrition/Bv

Total Wages

$76,712
$54,857
$53,693
$52,393
$51,254
$47,850
$44,685
$43,754
$43,592
$43,465
$43,397

$43,224
$41,966
$41,028
$40,764

$39,163
$39,010
$36,543
$36,278
$33,169
$31,439
$29,793
$29,303
$23,688
$23,653

$22,785
$18,975
$13,473



29. Food Truck Driver I-'T' Trk Corona-Norco Unified Child Nutrition/Bv $11,945
30. Food Truck Driver | Corona-Norco Unified Child Nutrition/Bv $8,321



