	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superv, Child Nutrition Svcs		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$76,712
2.	Child Nutrition Storekeeper		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$54,857
3.	Food Truck Driver I		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$53,693
4.	Sup, Production & Nutrition		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$52,393
5.	Food Truck Driver I		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$51,254
6.	Food Truck Driver I		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$47,850
7.	Cafeteria Assistant II		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$44,685
8.	Food Truck Driver I		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$43,754
9.	Cafeteria Assistant II		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$43,592
10.	Pantry Cook		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$43,465
11.	Food Truck Driver I	Food Truck Driver- Substitute	Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$43,397
12.	Cafeteria Assistant II		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$43,224
13.	Cafeteria Assistant II		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$41,966
14.	Food Truck Driver I		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$41,028
15.	Cafeteria Assistant II	Custodian Sub-Perm Employee	Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$40,764
16.	Food Truck Driver I		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$39,163
17.	Food Truck Driver I		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$39,010
18.	Cafeteria Assistant II		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$36,543
19.	Cafeteria Assistant II		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$36,278
20.	Cafeteria Assistant II		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$33,169
21.	Cafeteria Assistant II		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$31,439
22.	Custodian		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$29,793
23.	Cafeteria Assistant II		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$29,303
24.	Food Truck Driver I		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$23,688
25.	Food Truck Driver I	Custodian-Substitute, Food Truck Driver- Substitute	Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$23,653
26.	Food Truck Driver I		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$22,785
27.	Food Truck Driver I		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$18,975
28.	Food Truck Driver I		Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$13,473

29.	Food Truck Driver I-'T' Trk	Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$11,945
30.	Food Truck Driver I	Corona-Norco Unified	Child Nutrition/Bv	\$8,321